
NACFOR was established in 2007 as a 

corporation owned by the Village of Nakusp. 

paid to local contractors and suppliers 

direct person days of work 

full time equivalent direct local jobs 

cubic metres 

Environmental & Safety 

provided focus for future training 

For more  info, visit NakuspCommunityForest.com 

stop by 119 Broadway Street, Nakusp, 

or call 250-265-3656 

in local donations 

Total Dividends to Village of Nakusp  

NACFOR Legacy fund since 2014 

donated as a fund- 

raiser for the Arrow  

Lakes Historical Society  

 

 $582,064  

 $197,371  

 $52,616  

 $33,776  

 $48,800  

 $50,012  

 $49,188  

 $350,000  

 $234,392  

2014 Dividend 

2016 Dividend 

2018 Dividend 
2014 

2015 

2016 

2017 

2018 

NACFOR Grants 

and Donations 

Profit Distribution Over the Years 

Recreation 

Projects 

 $13,100  

Youth & Senior 

Projects 

 $6,310  

Arts & Heritage 

Projects 

 $6,927  

Social Projects 

 $4,000  

Events 

 $4,538  

Firewood 

Donations 

 $10,813  

Emergency 

 $3,500  
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Spent on silviculture activities 

Planted in DA2110 and DA 2420 

hiking trails 

In partnership with the Arrow Lakes ATV Club  

the connector trail had improvements and  

maintenance completed, addressing safety concerns km of hiking trails  

            on NACFOR tenure 

in 2019 

Nakusp Elementary Students planted  

trees and learned about diverse wetland 

FOR 

Diversity Clients and 3 employees at ASLCS 

worked for weeks 

cutting and splitting firewood 

Students at Nakusp Elementary School 

Learned to collect data with iPads and  

Navigate in GoogleEarth 

Maintained 

Total of 

With the completion of the Community Wildfire  

Protection Plan, Nakusp and Area K are now  

well-positioned to move forward with  

recommendations proposed by the 

The Village of Nakusp will be partnering  

with the RDCK again in 2019 on a regional  

 

 

 

Standing Timber Inventory (m3) 

     At December 31, 2018 
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151,500  Seedlings sown in the fall of 2018  

will be planted in spring 2020 
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• Nakusp students went for a hike on Jackrabbit Trail 

 

• Soil sampling labs with Nakusp Secondary School 

science 9 and 10 classes. Students dug soil pits and  

learned how to texture and classify soils 


